APRIL 24, 2007
VOT ATTENDEE LIST

MIDTOWN TUNNEL CORRIDOR
PROJECT INDUSTRY BRIEFING

# Name f Title Email Address

City of Nerfoik

31 : JefreyRaliski . Transportation Planning  jeffrey raliski@norfolk.gov
) Manager :

City of Porssmouih

40 : Brian Swels Planner | . swetsb@portsmouthva.gov
33 Richard Hatman ~ City Engineer  hanman@portsmouthva. gov

32 i George Brisbin ~_ Senior Transpontation  prishing@portsmouthva.gov
: Engineer

Commiissioner’s Office

36 David Ekert Commissioner david ekern@vdot.virginia.gov

1 Malcoim Kertey Chief Engineer ¢ malcolm kerley@vdot.virginia.go :
9 f Barbara Reese Chief Financial Officer  parpara reese@vdot virginia.gov

BReT

30 ? Chip Badger ~ Assistant Director i gpades badger@drpt.virginia.gov
Public Transporiation

Environmenizl

8 ~ Lorelia Markham  Environmental Specialist |osetta markham@vdot virginia.g
: : i ‘

Thursday, April 26, 2007 INNOVATIVE PROJECT DELIVERY DIVISION  Pagelof4



Email Address

# Name Title
16 Nick Nies ‘Environmental Specialist  nicholas nies@vdot virginia.gov
: I;
A Ty . iﬁréj'ect's'tddiéé'Ma'riégéé'r' e éEri.s._c.(.:,.;|.in;éva.c.,g._.\,;j;—g.m.i.a)gé.\}
35 Ed Wallingford Environmental Program ed.wallingford@vdot.virginia.gov
Manager
PR
8 Dwayne Cook Regional Operations dwayne.cook@vdot.virginia.gov
Director
" e adamjaak@matwrg;magov
Engineering Manager
12 E Horace Welsh Traffic/Planning horace welsh@vdot virginia gov
24 Bud Morgan ArchitectEngineer Il ;opert morgan@vdot virginia.gov
HRPrD
29 Dwight Farmer Director of dfarmer@hrpde. org
Transportation Planaing
HFRG
10 Jennifer Rasnici'(' “ Financial Services jennifer.rasnick@vdot. virginia.go
Specialist
i
7 ' Tom Pelnik Cirector tom.pelnik@vdot.virginia.gov
3 Raymond Partriddge Program Manager raymend.par‘tridge@vdot.virginia
26 Tracy Sell . Profect Manager tracy.seli@vdot.virginia.gov
27 _ Margie Ray Project Manager margie. ray@vdot.virginia.gov
28 Jeff Roby Program Manager jeff.roby@vdot.virginia gav
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# Name
2 i Dusty Holcombe

Blaterials

BT Rk Worssam

g B e

Title

Assistant Director

 Assistant Division
Administrator

Geologist Supervisor

~ Geotechnical Engineer

Email Address

dusty.holcombe@vdot.virginia.g

richard. worssam@vdot virginia.g

derek whitehouse@uvdot.virginia.

john.daoulas@vdot.virginia.gov

Oiperations & Beecurity

17 Matt Dyer

‘Security Programs

Manager

mathew.dyer@vdot virginia.gov

 Operations Mansgement

38 : Lary Trachy

Commissicner's Staff

Robert. Trachy@vdot virginia.gov

Public Alfair

38 Jeff Caidwell

Assistant Director

jeffrey.caldwell@vdot.virginia.go

ROW

~ Land Acquisition and

Property Manager

2t Dale Perez

Asgsistant Program
Manager Acquisition

 Assistant State Utilities

Engineer

wiliiam.meador@vdot.virginia.go

date perez@vdot.virginia.gov

mathew reynolds@vdot.virginia.

 Structural 'Shgiééering

Supervisor

Transportétien Engineer :

jim fariss@vdot.virginia.gov

prasad.naltapaneni@vdot.virigni
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#

Name

Secretary of Transportation

YV Divisian

Plerce Homer

34
SEMD

s i Paul Szatkowski
TMPD
S 5 e Robin Grier

i1

Va. Port Authority

John Mazur

Title

Secretary of
Transportation

Engineer Mana'gér'

Assistant Division
Administrator

Email Address

plerce. homer@governor.virginia.

paut.szatkowski@vdot virginia.g

robin.grier@vdot.virginia.gov

Area Engineer

john.mazur@fhwa.dot.gov

37

Jeff Florin

Chief Engineer

florin@portofvirginia.com
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